B-352
ø30 ARN/ARNS Series Mono-lever Switches
APEM
Switches &
Pilot Lights
Control Boxes
Emergency
Stop Switches

Left
Down
Ordering Information
When ordering, specify items ➀ to ➄ according to the following example.
[Example]
➀ Model ➁  No. of Contact
Blocks ➂ Lever Action ➃  Contact
Arrangement
➄  Lever Knob
Color
ARN
ARNS
ARNL
1: 1 block
2: 2 blocks
3: 3 blocks
4: 4 blocks
Order of Entry:
UpRight
DownLeft
1: Maintained
2: Spring return
0: Blocked
Order of Entry:
UpRight
    DownLeft
10: 1NO
01: 1NC
11: 1NO-1NC
20: 2NO
02: 2NC
00: Blocked
B: black
ARN  4  – 1012  – 2 0  0 0  0 2  1 1 B
➀ ➁ ➂ ➃ ➄
LeftRightUp Down
Co
nt
ac
t B
lo
ck
 P
os
iti
on
Te
rm
in
al
 N
o.
Direction of Lever Operation
Te
rm
in
al
 N
o.
Co
nt
ac
t B
lo
ck
 T
yp
e
Lever Operation Mode
1: Maintained
2: Spring return
0: Blocked
1 0 1 2